MASTERS IN MISSION CRITICAL COMMUNICATIONS
XTran DIN rail mounted Access Node
XTD-2110-A
OTN Systems | Specification Sheet XTD-2110-A
 OTN Systems | Specification Sheet XTD-2110-A
2 / 13
Contents
1. INTRODUCTION ......................................................................................................... 3

 OTN Systems | Specification Sheet XTD-2110-A
8 / 13
5. ORDERING INFORMATION
XTD-2110-A      S30926-D2110-XA
OS License (XTD2110 Base)    XG-L1002
OS Feature License (XTD2110 L3)   XG-L1003
OS Feature License (XTD2110 10G on port 1&2) XG-L1008
TXCare Node License XTD2110   XG-L1005
TXCare MACSec License for 1G link   XG-L996
TXCare MACSec License for 10G link   XG-L997
9 / 13
6. SPECIFICATIONS
XTD-2110-A Specification overview
Interfaces